

Orders in R.C.S.No.127/2024

O/Exh.27 – Application dated 25/03/2026 by the plaintiff and defendant nos.1 to 4 for production of documents – Production allowed.

O/Exh.28 – List of documents dated 25/03/2026 by the plaintiff and defendant nos.1 to 4 – Filed.

O/Exh.29 – Application dated 25/03/2026 by the plaintiff for production of documents – Production allowed.

O/Exh.30 – List of documents dated 25/03/2026 by the plaintiff – Filed.

Place: Kadegaon

Date: 25/03/2026

**(Smt.Madhavi R.Patkar)
Civil Judge (J.D.) Kadegaon**